01-Nov-2019

TN11A8800

701945

SSS FASHIONS

197,yaseen comp
coimbatore-641002

Maobile Number :
ssfashions@gmail.com
CHARGED WT ACTUAL WT.

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CONSIGNOR :
LAKHANI ASSOCIATE
54/2,TNK ROAD GRAND LYON,REDHILLS,CHENNAI-600052

Mobile Number : 9381902428

Email Id: RSMARKETING@LIVE.COM

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN
CARTON BOX GROCERIES

INVOICE NO. 0451 VALUE 96286.00
E-Waybill No

Regd. Off. : No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai,
Tamil Nadu, 600040

BOOKING 48/2, REDHILLS MADHAVARAM ROAD, CHENNA| - 600
OFFICE : 052

lex,tv smay street west rs puram,

NO. Of ARTICLE

Cus. Spec. Inst : Est. Del. Date : 05-Nov-2019(Booked
after cut off time), Delivery Branch Contact
No.:7397769805

DELIVERY OLD NO.207, NEW NO.166, LIGHT HOUSE
RAOD, BEHIND OLD KENNEDY THEATRE,
COIMBATORE - 641 001

SSS F

46/1, Sn1 ¥ anda V|

EC/CHRH/137902/19-20

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

COIMBATORE RS PURAM (CBRS)

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT

BASIC FREIGHT
ARTICLE CHARGES
DOCUMENT CHARG
DIESEL HIKE CHAR
FREIGHT SURCHAR
OTHER CHARGES
DOOR COLLECTION
DOOR DELIVERY
DISCOUNT

TOTAL FREIGHT

510.560

16.00
50.00
64.14
42.76
0.00
0.00
100.00
-83.00
700.00

Rupees : Seven Hundred Only

ashions
iss, Ceutral Excise
BN.Pudur, Coimbators - 644 G4
Mabile : 9500788799
GSTIN : 33HPSI1TTL1 P

Celeny,



